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Cantastic Results

rider_name

Adrianne Wagner
Jamie Sutter
Ryann Mitchell
Christine Conley
Emma Suing
Camisa Composti
Rachel Delance
Kaycee Kasch
Camisa Composti
Shelby Rice

Angie Finley

Amy Stafford
Tammy lvins
Sammy jo Cardoza
Samantha Sause
Mecarte Cook
Emily Hampton
Tanya Ledbetter
Tyler Wallace
Mecarte Cook
Mecarte Cook
Sage Smith

Mary Rainwater
Sammy jo Cardoza
Torree McGowan
Mackenzie Mclintyre
Gracie helmick
Michaela Johnson
Jenna Johnson
Sabrina Frolov
Shayna Forbes
Darnella Rae. Petersen
Shalene Kellogg
Hailee Polzel
Gemma Delance
Siterra Magee
Alexis Reiss
Savannah Davisson
Sage Smith

Alexa Classen
Tammy lvins
Angelina Carlton
Tanya Ledbetter
Alissa Foreman
Karen Mitchell

Erin Overbay

horse_name place

Flit N For Perks 1D - 1st
Starz Decoy (king) 1D - 2nd
Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 3rd
Eyes Jack Sensation (Wi 1D - 4th
Gnocchi 1D - 5th
Chip Shot Whiz 2D - 1st
Plenty O Pie 2D - 2nd
Digger 2D - 3rd
LLP Fame S Belle 2D - 4th
Zees Three X TheCash 2D - 5th
Jo Jo 2D - 6th
LB Time For Sunshine (F 2D - 7th
Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 8th
Puppy 2D - 9th
Lola 3D - 1st
Money 3D - 2nd
Peacocks Savannah 3D - 3rd
Coronas R Fabulous 3D - 4th
TNT Locked N Loaded 3D - 5th
BAPH Bunny Sun Socks 3D - 6th
Josey 3D - 7th
Old school kinda doc (Nc 3D - 8th
Sue Rocks Coronas 3D - 9th
AJ. 3D - 10th
Anetta Enterprise 4D - 1st
Pepper 4D - 2nd
Bet 4D - 3rd
Tracer 4D - 4th
Nifty 4D - 4th
Cutty's Liberty Bell 4D - 6th
Zees Count N Onperks 4D - 7th
Badger 4D - 8th
MB Betty Blanton 4D - 9th
Patron 4D - 10th
Slip Slidin Solano 4D - 11th
TK Dualin Buggy 4D - 12th
Dakota 4D - 13th
Lady Shamrock 4D - 14th

El impeccable (Fred)
Boston Tea Party
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Zorro

TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Ima Daddys Girl Uno
Nu Anchor Management
Crazy x gurlfriend

score

17.679
17.915
17.939
18.041
18.08
18.216
18.305
18.402
18.449
18.53
18.536
18.537
18.543
18.602
18.713
18.834
19.08
19.084
19.088
19.21
19.263
19.39
19.466
19.649
19.689
19.704
19.756
19.844
19.844
19.895
19.993
20.079
20.243
20.342
20.669
22.736
23.824
28.968
99.999 No Time
923.370 No Time
923.751 No Time
924.149 No Time
924.150 No Time
924.636 No Time
924.781 No Time
No-

purse

$187.00
$144.00
$104.00

$168.00
$129.00
$94.00

$143.00
$110.00
$80.00

$125.00
$96.00
$70.00



4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Jamie Sutter

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Ryann Mitchell
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Christine Conley
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Emma Suing

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Rachel Delance
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Tammy lvins

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Tanya Ledbetter
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Mary Rainwater
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Torree McGowan
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Michaela Johnson
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Sabrina Frolov
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Shayna Forbes
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Hailee Polzel

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Gemma Delance
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Siterra Magee
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Alexa Classen
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Tammy lvins

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Tanya Ledbetter
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Karen Mitchell
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Erin Overbay

Starz Decoy (king) 1D - 1st
Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 2nd
Eyes Jack Sensation (Wi 1D - 3rd
Gnocchi 1D - 4th
Plenty O Pie 1D - 5th
Perks Two Bit Dash 2D - 1st
Coronas R Fabulous 3D - 1st
Sue Rocks Coronas 3D - 2nd

Anetta Enterprise 3D - 3rd
Tracer 3D - 4th
Cutty's Liberty Bell 3D - 5th
Zees Count N Onperks 4D - 1st
Patron 4D - 2nd
Slip Slidin Solano 4D - 3rd
TK Dualin Buggy 4D - 4th

Boston Tea Party

Shez My Kinda Brandy
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}
Nu Anchor Management
Crazy x gurlfriend

17.915
17.939
18.041
18.08
18.305
18.543
19.084
19.466
19.689
19.844
19.895
19.993
20.342
20.669
22.736
923.370 No Time
923.751 No Time
924.150 No Time
924.781 No Time
No-

$113.00
$76.00

$170.00
$87.00
$58.00

$76.00
$50.00



