5.27.2021	Cantastic Results				
class_name	rider_name	horse_name	place	score	purse
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Adrianne Wagner	Flit N For Perks	1D - 1st	17.679	\$187.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Jamie Sutter	Starz Decoy (king)	1D - 2nd	17.915	\$144.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 3rd	17.939	\$104.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation (Wi	1D - 4th	18.041	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Emma Suing	Gnocchi	1D - 5th	18.08	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Camisa Composti	Chip Shot Whiz	2D - 1st	18.216	\$168.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Rachel Delance	Plenty O Pie	2D - 2nd	18.305	\$129.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Kaycee Kasch	Digger	2D - 3rd	18.402	\$94.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Camisa Composti	LLP Fame S Belle	2D - 4th	18.449	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Shelby Rice	Zees Three X TheCash	2D - 5th	18.53	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Angie Finley	Jo Jo	2D - 6th	18.536	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine (F	2D - 7th	18.537	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tammy Ivins	Perks Two Bit Dash	2D - 8th	18.543	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Sammy jo Cardoza	Puppy	2D - 9th	18.602	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Samantha Sause	Lola	3D - 1st	18.713	\$143.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mecarte Cook	Money	3D - 2nd	18.834	\$110.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Emily Hampton	Peacocks Savannah	3D - 3rd	19.08	\$80.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tanya Ledbetter	Coronas R Fabulous	3D - 4th	19.084	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	3D - 5th	19.088	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mecarte Cook	BAPH Bunny Sun Socks	3D - 6th	19.21	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mecarte Cook	Josey	3D - 7th	19.263	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Sage Smith	Old school kinda doc (No		19.39	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mary Rainwater	Sue Rocks Coronas	3D - 9th	19.466	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Sammy jo Cardoza	A.J.	3D - 10th	19.649	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Torree McGowan	Anetta Enterprise	4D - 1st	19.689	\$125.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Mackenzie McIntyre	Pepper	4D - 2nd	19.704	\$96.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Gracie helmick	Bet	4D - 3rd	19.756	\$70.00
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Michaela Johnson	Tracer	4D - 4th	19.844	ψ, σ.σ.
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Jenna Johnson	Nifty	4D - 4th	19.844	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	4D - 6th	19.895	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday		Zees Count N Onperks	4D - 7th	19.993	
•	Shayna Forbes	·			
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Darnella Rae. Petersen	Badger	4D - 8th	20.079	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Shalene Kellogg	MB Betty Blanton	4D - 9th	20.243	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Hailee Polzel	Patron	4D - 10th	20.342	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Gemma Delance	Slip Slidin Solano	4D - 11th	20.669	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Siterra Magee	TK Dualin Buggy	4D - 12th	22.736	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Alexis Reiss	Dakota	4D - 13th	23.824	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Savannah Davisson	Lady Shamrock	4D - 14th	28.968	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Sage Smith	El impeccable (Fred)		99.999 No Time	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Alexa Classen	Boston Tea Party		923.370 No Time	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy		923.751 No Time	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Angelina Carlton	Zorro		924.149 No Time	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Sadies Lil Sister (Lilly	'}	924.150 No Time	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Alissa Foreman	Ima Daddys Girl Uno		924.636 No Time	
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management		924.781 No Time	•
4D - All Ages 4D, Thursday	Erin Overbay	Crazy x gurlfriend		No-	

4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Jamie Sutter	Starz Decoy (king)	1D - 1st	17.915	\$113.00	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 2nd	17.939	\$76.00	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation (W	/i 1D - 3rd	18.041		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Emma Suing	Gnocchi	1D - 4th	18.08		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Rachel Delance	Plenty O Pie	1D - 5th	18.305		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Tammy Ivins	Perks Two Bit Dash	2D - 1st	18.543	\$170.00	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Tanya Ledbetter	Coronas R Fabulous	3D - 1st	19.084	\$87.00	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Mary Rainwater	Sue Rocks Coronas	3D - 2nd	19.466	\$58.00	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Torree McGowan	Anetta Enterprise	3D - 3rd	19.689		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Michaela Johnson	Tracer	3D - 4th	19.844		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Sabrina Frolov	Cutty's Liberty Bell	3D - 5th	19.895		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Shayna Forbes	Zees Count N Onperks	4D - 1st	19.993	\$76.00	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Hailee Polzel	Patron	4D - 2nd	20.342	\$50.00	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Gemma Delance	Slip Slidin Solano	4D - 3rd	20.669		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Siterra Magee	TK Dualin Buggy	4D - 4th	22.736		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Alexa Classen	Boston Tea Party		923.370 No Time		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	ly Kinda Brandy 923.751 No Time			
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Tanya Ledbetter	TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}		924.150 No Time		
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll (Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	Nu Anchor Management		924.781 No Time	
4D - All Ages - 2nd Race (Roll ( Erin Overbay	Crazy x gurlfriend		No-		